
Stadtpokal 2005 KK-Sportpistole-22
Summe Mannschaft

Scherthan,Wilhelm Finningen 140 142 282
Müller,Jürgen Finningen 141 139 280
Herzog,Alois Finningen 138 140 278
Geschwentner,Hubert Finningen 130 139 269 1109
Steiner,Helmut Finningen 120 133 253

Brendel,Horst Kgl Neu-Ulm 137 132 269
Brodowski,Wolfg. Kgl Neu-Ulm 139 140 279
Säckl,Günther Kgl Neu-Ulm 123 128 251
Ruppert,Norbert Kgl Neu-Ulm 135 138 273 1072
Mayr,Markus Kgl Neu-Ulm 139 135 274

Moser, Heinrich Burlafingen 130 138 268
Gartmann,Jochen Burlafingen 133 133 266
Schütze,Volker Burlafingen 134 113 247
Förg,Heinrich Burlafingen 127 113 240 1021
Krusch,Michael Burlafingen 126 110 236

Sattler,Peter Holzschwang 123 127 250
Grossmann,Willy Holzschwang 124 106 230
Kordik, Holzschwang 94 127 221
Sattler,Egon Holzschwang 119 92 211 912

1. Scherthan,Wilhelm Finningen 140 142 282
Müller,Jürgen Finningen 141 139 280
Brodowski,Wolfg. Kgl Neu-Ulm 139 140 279
Herzog,Alois Finningen 138 140 278

5. Mayr,Markus Kgl Neu-Ulm 139 135 274
Ruppert,Norbert Kgl Neu-Ulm 135 138 273
Geschwentner,Hubert Finningen 130 139 269
Brendel,Horst Kgl Neu-Ulm 137 132 269
Moser,Helmut Burlafingen 130 138 268

10. Gartmann,Jochen Burlafingen 133 133 266
Steiner,Helmut Finningen 120 133 253
Säckl,Günther Kgl Neu-Ulm 123 128 251
Sattler,Peter Holzschwang 123 127 250
Schütze,Volker Burlafingen 134 113 247

15. Förg,Heinrich Burlafingen 127 113 240
Krusch,Michael Burlafingen 126 110 236
Grossmann,Willy Holzschwang 124 106 230
Kordik, Holzschwang 94 127 221

19. Sattler,Egon Holzschwang 119 92 211



Stadtpokal 2005 KK Liegend
Summe Mannschaft

Blüml,Rudolf Burlafingen 96 91 96 283
Sperlich,Herbert Burlafingen 95 95 97 287
Hansmann,Silvia Burlafingen 95 98 96 289
Bais,Andreas Burlafingen 94 93 97 284 1143

Wölfl,Simon Pfuhl 98 96 98 292
Wegele,Martin Pfuhl 89 93 94 276
Engelhardt,Wolfgang Pfuhl 94 93 89 276
Alt,Jochen Pfuhl 92 92 91 275 1119
Fröhle,Peter Pfuhl 89 92 93 274
Engelhardt,Christel Pfuhl 91 88 91 270

Sattler,Peter Holzschwang 93 96 93 282
Sattler,Brigitte Holzschwang 88 93 94 275
Petters,Rudolf Holzschwang 87 92 95 274
Sattler,Manfred Holzschwang 87 87 89 263 1094
Rau,Johannes Holzschwang 90 84 87 261

1. Wölfl,Simon Pfuhl 98 96 98 292
Hansmann,Silvia Burlafingen 95 98 96 289
Sperlich,Herbert Burlafingen 95 95 97 287
Bais,Andreas Burlafingen 94 93 97 284

5. Blüml,Rudolf Burlafingen 96 91 96 283
Sattler,Peter Holzschwang 93 96 93 282
Wegele,Martin Pfuhl 89 93 94 276
Engelhardt,Wolfg. Pfuhl 94 93 89 276
Sattler,Brigitte Holzschwang 88 93 94 275

10. Alt,Jochen Pfuhl 92 92 91 275
Petters,Rudolf Holzschwang 87 92 95 274
Fröhle,Peter Pfuhl 89 92 93 274
Engelhardt,Christel Pfuhl 91 88 91 270
Sattler,Manfred Holzschwang 87 87 89 263

15. Rau,Johannes Holzschwang 90 84 87 261



Stadtpokal 2005 Luftpistole
Summe Mannschaft

Eckert,Siegbert Finningen 95 95 95 94 379
Müller,Jürgen Finningen 93 91 97 92 373
Scherthan,Wilhelm Finningen 95 95 91 89 370
Geschwentner,Hubert Finningen 87 83 92 88 350 1472

Förg,Heinrich Burlafingen 93 90 95 95 373
Geck , Bernd Burlafingen 88 90 94 92 364
Krusch,Michael Burlafingen 86 89 90 90 355
Gartmann,Jochen Burlafingen 86 94 85 89 354 1446
Schmidt,Marc Burlafingen 90 88 89 85 352
Moser,Heinrich Burlafingen 88 89 84 85 346

Herzog,Alois Donauschützen 95 91 91 94 371
Pschorn,Christian Donauschützen 94 95 89 91 369
Rohrer,Karlheinz Donauschützen 87 90 83 93 353
Kindl,Martin Donauschützen 93 88 84 84 349 1442
Scherer,Volker Donauschützen 88 90 89 82 349

Brandl,Thomas Gerlenhofen 91 94 93 89 367
Ruppert,Norbert Gerlenhofen 91 88 91 91 361
Hilble,Dieter Gerlenhofen 83 88 89 88 348
Säckl,Günther Gerlenhofen 82 83 77 82 324 1400

Duzak, Edeltraud Pfuhl 91 86 92 93 362
Wegele, Martin Pfuhl 89 93 88 90 360
Pippir, Jochen Pfuhl 85 88 84 81 338
Rasch, Claus Pfuhl 91 82 83 78 334 1394
Duzak, Bernd Pfuhl 79 84 82 85 330
Schneider, Dennis Pfuhl 78 65 71 76 290

Grossmann, Willy Holzschwang 89 90 90 89 358
Sattler, Peter Holzschwang 85 80 90 83 338
Fritz, Daniel Holzschwang 84 85 83 83 335
Sattler, Brigitte Holzschwang 80 85 84 77 326 1357
Mayer, Gerhard Holzschwang 77 83 82 61 303

Scherer,Helmut ESV 86 81 91 87 345
Pschorn,Werner ESV 81 83 93 79 336
Erhardt, Doris ESV 79 74 84 70 307
Pfundmeier,Ludwig ESV 75 81 62 70 288 1276

Preissler, Georg Reutti 93 96 92 92 373
Weilbacher , Werner Reutti 85 84 85 81 335

Reutti 0
Reutti 0 708

Brodowski,Wolfgang Kgl Neu-Ulm 0
Schöttle,Walter Dr. Kgl Neu-Ulm 0
Brendel,Horst Kgl Neu-Ulm 92 89 87 93 361
Häberle,Hans Kgl Neu-Ulm 0 361



Stadtpokal 2005 Luftgewehr
Summe Mannschaft

Martini,Sven Burlafingen 98 99 98 97 392
Bader,Silke Burlafingen 97 98 97 98 390
Bais,Jutta Burlafingen 98 96 95 97 386
Bais,Andreas Burlafingen 95 99 98 93 385 1553
Pries,Mike Burlafingen 96 96 98 93 383

Wölfl,Simon Pfuhl 97 98 98 98 391
Ihle, Frank Pfuhl 98 96 100 97 391
Rotter,Tobias Pfuhl 94 97 94 95 380
Schneider,Karl Pfuhl 91 92 94 96 373 1535
Weber,Tim Pfuhl 93 94 93 92 372
Schütze,Corina Pfuhl 93 89 92 92 366

Seidl, Walter Finningen 96 93 94 96 379
Kast, Joachim Finningen 92 92 95 96 375
Kast, Wolfgang Finningen 93 95 93 94 375
Steiner, Helmut Finningen 91 87 92 92 362 1491

Sattler, Brigitte Holzschwang 94 96 94 90 374
Mayer, Gerhard Holzschwang 94 93 92 92 371
Kordik, Reinhold Holzschwang 95 95 89 91 370
Fritz, Nadine Holzschwang 92 90 92 95 369 1484
Gauß, Christian Holzschwang 91 89 90 85 355
Heinisch, Wolfgang Holzschwang 92 85 83 89 349

Hauff,Johann Steinheim 93 95 89 90 367
Wieser,Rolf Steinheim 90 93 93 91 367
Ihle,Jochen Steinheim 88 87 91 90 356
Schick,Walter Steinheim 89 93 83 82 347 1437
Pawellek,Michael Steinheim 83 82 89 87 341
Hauf Thomas Steinheim 86 79 89 77 331

Beisenwenger,Susanne Gerlenhofen 94 94 95 91 374
Weiß,Alexander Gerlenhofen 95 84 87 88 354
Eberhard,Martin Gerlenhofen 92 86 89 86 353
Buchner, Michael Gerlenhofen 91 89 88 84 352 1433
Geschwentner, Peter Gerlenhofen 89 82 85 89 345
Tondera,Marcus Gerlenhofen 85 88 83 86 342

Schmid,Alexander Donauschützen 95 95 93 90 373
Scherer,Volker Donauschützen 91 91 88 94 364
Schmid,Herta Donauschützen 85 82 86 88 341
Schleier,Hubert Donauschützen 83 79 84 82 328 1406
Eggle,Ingrid Donauschützen 77 77 80 82 316
Schmid,Franz Donauschützen 81 83 71 81 316

Weiss, Florian Reutti 90 93 96 90 369
Wattig, Ursula Reutti 91 86 89 91 357
Hornung, Peter Reutti 80 73 75 85 313
Guther, Wilhelm Reutti 84 69 74 79 306 1345



Stadtpokal 2005 Luftgewehr

Martini,Sven Burlafingen 98 99 98 97 392
Wölfl,Simon Pfuhl 97 98 98 98 391
Ihle, Frank Pfuhl 98 96 100 97 391
Bader,Silke Burlafingen 97 98 97 98 390
Bais,Jutta Burlafingen 98 96 95 97 386
Bais,Andreas Burlafingen 95 99 98 93 385
Pries,Mike Burlafingen 96 96 98 93 383
Rotter,Tobias Pfuhl 94 97 94 95 380
Seidl, Walter Finningen 96 93 94 96 379
Kast, Joachim Finningen 92 92 95 96 375
Kast, Wolfgang Finningen 93 95 93 94 375
Sattler, Brigitte Holzschwang 94 96 94 90 374
Beisenwenger,SusanGerlenhofen 94 94 95 91 374
Schneider,Karl Pfuhl 91 92 94 96 373
Schmid,Alexander Donauschützen 95 95 93 90 373
Weber,Tim Pfuhl 93 94 93 92 372
Mayer, Gerhard Holzschwang 94 93 92 92 371
Kordik, Reinhold Holzschwang 95 95 89 91 370
Fritz, Nadine Holzschwang 92 90 92 95 369
Weiss, Florian Reutti 90 93 96 90 369
Hauff,Johann Steinheim 93 95 89 90 367
Wieser,Rolf Steinheim 90 93 93 91 367
Schütze,Corina Pfuhl 93 89 92 92 366
Scherer,Volker Donauschützen 91 91 88 94 364
Steiner, Helmut Finningen 91 87 92 92 362
Wattig, Ursula Reutti 91 86 89 91 357
Ihle,Jochen Steinheim 88 87 91 90 356
Gauß, Christian Holzschwang 91 89 90 85 355
Weiß,Alexander Gerlenhofen 95 84 87 88 354
Eberhard,Martin Gerlenhofen 92 86 89 86 353
Buchner, Michael Gerlenhofen 91 89 88 84 352
Heinisch, Wolfgan Holzschwang 92 85 83 89 349
Schick,Walter Steinheim 89 93 83 82 347
Geschwentner, Pete Gerlenhofen 89 82 85 89 345
Tondera,Marcus Gerlenhofen 85 88 83 86 342
Pawellek,Michael Steinheim 83 82 89 87 341
Schmid,Herta Donauschützen 85 82 86 88 341
Hauf Thomas Steinheim 86 79 89 77 331
Schleier,Hubert Donauschützen 83 79 84 82 328
Eggle,Ingrid Donauschützen 77 77 80 82 316
Schmid,Franz Donauschützen 81 83 71 81 316
Hornung, Peter Reutti 80 73 75 85 313
Guther, Wilhelm Reutti 84 69 74 79 306



Stadtpokal 2005 Luftpistole

Eckert,Siegbert Finningen 95 95 95 94 379
Förg, Heinrich Burlafingen 93 90 95 95 373
Müller, Jürgen Finningen 93 91 97 92 373
Preissler, Georg Reutti 93 96 92 92 373
Herzog,Alois Donauschützen 95 91 91 94 371
Scherthan,Wilhelm Finningen 95 95 91 89 370
Pschorn,Christian Donauschützen 94 95 89 91 369
Brandl,Thomas Gerlenhofen 91 94 93 89 367
Geck , Bernd Burlafingen 88 90 94 92 364
Duzak, Edeltraud Pfuhl 91 86 92 93 362
Ruppert,Norbert Gerlenhofen 91 88 91 91 361
Brendel,Horst Kgl Neu-Ulm 92 89 87 93 361
Wegele, Martin Pfuhl 89 93 88 90 360
Grossmann, Willy Holzschwang 89 90 90 89 358
Krusch,Michael Burlafingen 86 89 90 90 355
Gartmann,Jochen Burlafingen 86 94 85 89 354
Rohrer,Karlheinz Donauschützen 87 90 83 93 353
Schmidt,Marc Burlafingen 90 88 89 85 352
Geschwentner,Hubert Finningen 87 83 92 88 350
Kindl,Martin Donauschützen 93 88 84 84 349
Scherer,Volker Donauschützen 88 90 89 82 349
Hilble,Dieter Gerlenhofen 83 88 89 88 348
Moser,Heinrich Burlafingen 88 89 84 85 346
Scherer,Helmut ESV 86 81 91 87 345
Pippir, Jochen Pfuhl 85 88 84 81 338
Sattler, Peter Holzschwang 85 80 90 83 338
Pschorn,Werner ESV 81 83 93 79 336
Fritz, Daniel Holzschwang 84 85 83 83 335
Weilbacher , Werner Reutti 85 84 85 81 335
Rasch, Claus Pfuhl 91 82 83 78 334
Duzak, Bernd Pfuhl 79 84 82 85 330
Sattler, Brigitte Holzschwang 80 85 84 77 326
Säckl,Günther Gerlenhofen 82 83 77 82 324
Erhardt, Doris ESV 79 74 84 70 307
Mayer, Gerhard Holzschwang 77 83 82 61 303
Schneider, Dennis Pfuhl 78 65 71 76 290
Pfundmeier,Ludwig ESV 75 81 62 70 288


